Race Date
September 19, 2017

Place Score

2017 Bagley Inivitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty 5K

Name

1
(<5)
2

3
(<5)
(<5)
4

5

6

7

8

9
(<5)
10
11
12
13
(<5)
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Emmet Anderson
Ben Andringa
Christian Sterton
Linaes Whiting
Tyson Mahar
Cole Nowacki
Noah Ross
Zach Heppner
James Siems
Dan Wilson
Cade Dawson
Max Johnston
David Johnston
Bereket Loer
Hunter Klimek
Tanner Robben
Tyrel Quick
Sakariye Ismail
Justin Besch
Nick Mathsen
Jayce Lizakowski
Hunter Wilson
Ben Bartczak
Keegan Moses
Jake Erickson

21 Alec Gulseth

22
(<5)
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
(<5)

Satchel Tickel

Isaac Dykstra
Connor Thompson
Tommy Stewart
Bentley Christiansen
Isaac Christoffersen
John Cowman
David Nelson
Grady Larsen

Sam Person
Russell Pierzinski
Jacob Davis
Michael Gunn

33 Alex Beck

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Joe Glowack
Jason Young
Lucas Hinojos
Seth Breitweser
Michael Miller
Grant Hemberger
Kyle Erickson
Danial Quick
Brayden Christiansen
Jarrett Nelson
Parker Sivonen
Isaac Ries

Nick Palmer
Ethan Johnson
Brent Eggen

49 Austin Osland

Team

Staples Motley
Crookston
Ada-Borup/Norman
Bemidiji

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks

W adena Deer Creek
Warroad

Bemidiji
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Pequot Lakes
Pelican Rapids

W adena Deer Creek
Staples Motley
Staples Motley
Ada-Borup/Norman
East Grand Forks
International Falls
Ada-Borup/Norman
Thief River Falls
International Falls
Staples Motley

Park Rapids Area
International Falls
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Hawley

Lake Of The Woods
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
Staples Motley
Staples Motley
International Falls
Roseau

Frazee

Pequot Lakes
Pequot Lakes

Thief River Falls
Nevis

Frazee

International Falls

W adena Deer Creek
Wadena Deer Creek
Park Rapids Area
Frazee

Bagley

Roseau

Thief River Falls
Staples Motley
Roseau

International Falls

W adena Deer Creek
Bemidiji

Pequot Lakes
Ada-Borup/Norman
Hawley

Results By Hero's Timing www.herostiming.com

Grade
9
10
11
12
9
10
12
12
11
12
10
10
10
10
10
9
12
11
10
12
11
11
11
10
10
10
12
10
12
11
11
9
12
9
10
11
10
10
10
9
11
10
10
11
12
9
10
10
11
10
8
10
12
9
11
12

Boys

Boys Varisty 5K

Time Place Score Name
16:38.5 57 50 Jace Thompson
17:12.5 58 51 Tanner Schermerhorn
17:14.8 59 52 Nathan Johannsen
17:34.2 60 53 Peyton Cole
17:41.5 61 54 Luke Sechser
17:46.5 62 55 Jacopo Della Latta
17:50.7 63 (<5) Drew Birkeland
17:55.0 64 56 Jesse Clausen
18:01.4 65 57 Gabe Gracza
18:01.4 66 58 Tyler Bjerke
18:02.2 67 59 Brady Bauck
18:04.9 68 (<5) Jack Anderson
18:05.4 69 60 Drew Severtson
18:06.7 70 61 Cole Cook
18:07.5 71 62 Tucker Lundgren
18:08.7 72 63 Steven Dinneen
18:09.4 73 64 Gabe Grawe
18:10.8 74 65 Nick Ackerman
18:14.0 75 66 Trevor Slaybaugh
18:23.5 76 (< 5) Carter Aakre
18:30.8 77 67 Taylor Johnson
18:32.9 78 68 Cale Newby
18:33.5 79 69 William Snobl
18:34.2 80 70 Ethan Klisch
18:39.4 81 (>7) Evan Borgen
18:39.7 82 71 Bryar Lane
18:43.6 83 72 Will Dagget
18:45.0 84 73 Tyler Sele
18:47.5 85 74 Tanner Eischens
18:48.2 86 75 Will Pickar
18:49.3 87 76 Tanner Wood
18:51.6 88 77 Kyle Buley
18:53.5 89 78 Tristan Anderson
18:55.5 90 79 Brayden Sorenson
18:56.5 91 (>7) Jennings Lee
18:57.1 92 80 Josh Tabery
19:00.0 93 81 Nick Dejno
19:00.2 94 82 Derek Young
19:01.3 95 83 Gabe Bagstad
19:02.2 96 84 Bradlyn Steen
19:04.5 97 (> 7) Jared Ostroski
19:05.1 98 85 Dylan Cain
19:06.4 99 86 Kaleb Stearns
19:08.3 100 87 Sam Warne
19:09.2 101 88 Devin Lykins
19:14.5 102 89 Victor Anselmo
19:14.9 103 (< 5) Macabee Hammer
19:16.2 104 90 Ashton Clark
19:17.4 105 91 Owen Marvin
19:18.9 106 92 Boysen Olson
19:20.8 107 93 Jonas Baune
19:21.3 108 94 Chandler Grey
19:23.3 109 (< 5) Joshua Lavin
19:25.4 110 95 Cody Benson
19:27.7 111 96 Jonah Kalsnes
19:29.8 112 97 Caleb Travis

Team

Ada-Borup/Norman
Frazee

Frazee

Frazee

Pine River Backus
W adena Deer Creek
Perham

Pequot Lakes
Roseau

Lake Park-Audubon
New York Mills
Perham
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Hawley

Roseau

Bemidiji
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Pine River Backus
Pequot Lakes
Perham

Lake Park-Audubon
Bemidiji

Bagley

Bagley
Ada-Borup/Norman
Thief River Falls
Hawley

Thief River Falls
Frazee

Park Rapids Area
International Falls
Roseau

Roseau

Bagley
Ada-Borup/Norman
Wadena Deer Creek
Warroad

Bemidiji

Park Rapids Area
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Roseau

Warroad

Park Rapids Area
Park Rapids Area
Bagley

Warroad
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Park Rapids Area
Warroad

Bagley

New York Mills
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Clearbrook-Gonvick
New York Mills

Thief River Falls
Pine River Backus

Grade
10
12

12
11
10

12
10
11
10
10
12

12
10
12

10

12

12
10
10
12
12
12
11

12
10
10
11

11
10

12

©

11
11
11
11
11

11

10

Time
19:30.5
19:32.2
19:37.5
19:40.2
19:40.9
19:46.2
19:49.1
19:50.7
19:50.9
19:55.9
19:56.5
19:57.3
19:57.5
19:59.7
20:02.2
20:03.5
20:04.8
20:05.7
20:06.7
20:07.4
20:09.4
20:10.2
20:10.5
20:10.5
20:12.0
20:14.8
20:15.1
20:15.7
20:17.1
20:22.3
20:23.7
20:24.0
20:24.3
20:27.6
20:29.2
20:29.9
20:30.1
20:30.3
20:36.9
20:38.1
20:39.6
20:39.7
20:42.8
20:45.9
20:46.4
20:46.9
20:48.5
20:48.7
20:51.1
20:55.1
21:00.3
21:00.6
21:09.4
21:16.9
21:19.9
21:25.0
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Race Date
September 19, 2017

Place

2017 Bagley Inivitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varisty 5K

Score Name

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

98 Steven Sellin
99 Louis Bueckers
100 Masyn Johnson

(< 5) Christian Schmidt

101 Colby Hesby

102 Jacob Beaudine-Schlick

103 Evan Grove
104 George Pasche
105 Jared Smith
106 Ben Hendrickx
(< 5) Gabe Lavine
107 Tyler Peterson
(< 5) Carson Pagnac
108 Marcus Lukanen
(< 5) Jordan Howard
(> 7) Owen Wagner
109 Edan Cassidy
(< 5) Logan Petznik
110 Keenan Dahl
111 Bailey Johnson
112 Colby Brunk
(< 5) Kyle Shiro
113 Nathan Bessler
(> 7) Jordan Mcintosh
(< 5) Zachary Nordine
(< 5) Koby Johnson
(< 5) Nikolia Olson

(< 5) Tobias Hawthorne

Team

Hawley

Pine River Backus
Hawley

Cass Lake-Bena
Lake Park-Audubon
Lake Park-Audubon
Warroad

Hawley

Thief River Falls
New York Mills
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Pine River Backus
West Marshall

Pine River Backus
Cass Lake-Bena
Park Rapids Area
New York Mills
Pelican Rapids
Pine River Backus
Lake Park-Audubon
Warroad

Lake Of The Woods
New York Mills
Ada-Borup/Norman
West Marshall
West Marshall
Cass Lake-Bena
Cass Lake-Bena
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Grade

10
10

10
10
10
11
12
11

11
12

©

11
10
10
11
11
11
10
12
12
11

Time
21:29.0
21:30.7
21:33.5
21:36.1
21:38.4
21:39.1
21:39.6
21:47.1
21:48.4
21:49.8
21:50.2
22:25.6
22:31.0
22:33.7
22:36.3
22:42.1
23:12.9
23:13.0
23:46.2
23:56.4
24:16.0
24:20.7
24:36.7
24:41.3
24:51.1
24:52.1
25:49.0
26:27.2

09/22/2017 01:31:21 PM



Race Date
September 19, 2017

Boys

Boys Varisty 5K

Name

Staples Motley
Team Score (places): 67
Average Time: 18:03.5

Emmet Anderson
Hunter Klimek
Tanner Robben

Ben Bartczak
Bentley Christiansen
Isaac Christoffersen
7 Brayden Christiansen

01 WN PP

Ada-Borup/Norman County West

Team Score (places): 77
Average Time: 18:16.6

Christian Sterton
Tyrel Quick

Nick Mathsen
Connor Thompson
Tommy Stewart
Brent Eggen

Jace Thompson
Evan Borgen
Jennings Lee
Jordan Mcintosh

© 0N O~ WNPRE

=
o

International Falls
Team Score (places): 112
Average Time: 18:40.8

Justin Besch
Hunter Wilson
Jake Erickson
John Cowman
Joe Glowack
Parker Sivonen
7 Tanner Wood

0 WN PP

Wadena Deer Creek
Team Score (places): 130
Average Time: 18:42.0

Noah Ross
Bereket Loer
Jason Young
Lucas Hinojos
Isaac Ries
Jacopo Della Latta
7 Josh Tabery

0 WN PP

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Team Score (places): 160
Average Time: 18:57.1

Dan Wilson
Cade Dawson
Alec Gulseth
Drew Severtson
Gabe Grawe
Bradlyn Steen
Chandler Grey

~No ok WN PR

Cum
Grad Place Place

2017 Bagley Inivitational

Final Team Results

Time

Cum
Time

9
10
9
11
11
9
11

11
12
12
12

11
10
12
10
12

10
11
10
12
11

11

12
10
10
10
10
11
10

12
10
10
10
10
10

1
11
12
18
25

1
12
24
42
67

(26) (93)
(42) (135)

2
13
15
23
24

2
15
30
53
77

(48) (125)
(50) (175)

> 7
>7
> 7

14
17
20
27
34

14
31
51
78
112

(44) (156)
(76) (232)

4
10
35
36
45

4
14
49
85

130

(55) (185)
(80) (265)

7
8
21
60
64

7
15
36
96

160

(84) (244)
(94) (338)

Finish Position - 1

16:38.5
18:07.5
18:08.7
18:33.5
18:49.3
18:51.6
19:17.4

16:38.5
34:46.0
52:54.7
1:11:28.2
1:30:17.5
1:49:09.1
2:08:26.5

Finish Position - 2

17:14.8
18:09.4
18:23.5
18:47.5
18:48.2
19:27.7
19:30.5
20:12.0
20:29.2
24:41.3

17:14.8

35:24.2

53:47.7
1:12:35.2
1:31:23.4
1:50:51.1
2:10:21.6
2:30:33.6
2:51:02.8
3:15:44.1

Finish Position - 3

18:14.0
18:32.9
18:39.4
18:53.5
19:04.5
19:20.8
20:23.7

18:14.0
36:46.9
55:26.3
1:14:19.8
1:33:24.3
1:52:45.1
2:13:08.8

Finish Position - 4

17:50.7
18:06.7
19:05.1
19:06.4
19:21.3
19:46.2
20:29.9

17:50.7
35:57.4
55:02.5
1:14:08.9
1:33:30.2
1:53:16.4
2:13:46.3

Finish Position- 5

18:01.4
18:02.2
18:39.7
19:57.5
20:04.8
20:38.1
21:00.6

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

18:01.4
36:03.6
54:43.3
1:14:40.8
1:34:45.6
1:55:23.7
2:16:24.3

Boys

Boys Varisty 5K

Name

Pequot Lakes
Team Score (places): 173
Average Time: 19:03.6

1 Max Johnston

2 Sam Person

3 Russell Pierzinski

4 Ethan Johnson

5 Jesse Clausen

6 Trevor Slaybaugh
Bemidji

Team Score (places): 186

Average Time: 19:02.5

1 Linaes Whiting
2 James Siems
3 Nick Palmer

4 Steven Dinneen
5 Cale Newby

6 Derek Young

Frazee

Team Score (places): 203
Average Time: 19:15.5

Grady Larsen

Alex Beck

Michael Miller

Tanner Schermerhorn
Nathan Johannsen
Peyton Cole

7 Tanner Eischens

0 WN PP

Roseau
Team Score (places): 230
Average Time: 19:28.4

David Nelson
Kyle Erickson
Jarrett Nelson
Gabe Gracza
Tucker Lundgren
Kyle Buley
Tristan Anderson
8 Jared Ostroski

~NOo Ok WOWN PR

Thief River Falls

Team Score (places): 233
Average Time: 19:27.5

Jayce Lizakowski
Jacob Davis
Danial Quick
Bryar Lane

Tyler Sele

Jonah Kalsnes
Jared Smith

~No ok WN PR

Grad Place Place

Cum

Time

12
11
12
12

10

12
12

12

11
10
10
10
12

12

9
30
31
47
56

9
39
70

117
173

(66) (239)

3
6
46
63
68

3
9
55
118
186

(82) (268)

29
33
38
51
52

29
62
100
151
203

(53) (256)
(74) (330)

28
40
43
57
62

28
68
111
168
230

(77) (307)
(78) (385)

> 7

16
32
41
71
73

16

48

89
160
233

(96) (329)
(105) (434)

Cum
Time

Finish Position- 6

18:04.9
18:57.1
19:00.0
19:25.4
19:50.7
20:06.7

18:04.9
37:02.0
56:02.0
1:15:27.4
1:35:18.1
1:55:24.8

Finish Position - 7

17:34.2
18:01.4
19:23.3
20:03.5
20:10.2
20:30.3

17:34.2
35:35.6
54:58.9
1:15:02.4
1:35:12.6
1:55:42.9

Finish Position - 8

18:56.5
19:02.2
19:09.2
19:32.2
19:37.5
19:40.2
20:17.1

18:56.5
37:58.7
57:07.9
1:16:40.1
1:36:17.6
1:55:57.8
2:16:14.9

Finish Position - 9

18:55.5
19:14.9
19:18.9
19:50.9
20:02.2
20:24.0
20:24.3
20:39.6

18:55.5
38:10.4
57:29.3
1:17:20.2
1:37:22.4
1:57:46.4
2:18:10.7
2:38:50.3

Finish Position - 10

18:30.8
19:00.2
19:16.2
20:14.8
20:15.7
21:19.9
21:48.4

18:30.8
37:31.0
56:47.2
1:17:02.0
1:37:17.7
1:58:37.6
2:20:26.0

09/22/2017 01:31:28




2017 Bagley Inivitational

Race Date
September 19, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys Boys
Boys Varisty 5K Boys Varisty 5K
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grad Place Place Time Time Name Grad Place Place Time Time

Park Rapids Area Finish Position - 11 Lake Park-Audubon Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 300 Team Score (places): 439
Average Time: 19:52.9 Average Time: 21:27.8
1 Keegan Moses 10 19 19 18:34.2 18:34.2 1 Tyler Bjerke 10 58 58 19:55.9 19:55.9
2 Seth Breitweser 11 37 56 19:08.3 37:42.5 2 Taylor Johnson 7 67 125 20:09.4 40:05.3
3 Will Pickar 12 75 131 20:22.3 58:04.8 3 Colby Hesby 10 101 226 21:38.4 1:01:43.7
4 Gabe Bagstad 11 83 214 20:36.9 1:18:41.7 4 Jacob Beaudine-Schlick 10 102 328 21:39.1 1:23:22.8
5 Kaleb Stearns 8 86 300 20:42.8 1:39:24.5 5 Bailey Johnson 11 111 439 23:56.4 1:47:19.2
6 Sam Warne 8 (87) (387) 20:45.9 2:00:10.4 New York Mills Finish Position - 17
[pnecen 5 @D 2 s o)

Average Time: 21:27.2

Hawley Finish Position - 12

1 Brady Bauck 11 59 59 19:56.5 19:56.5
Team Score (places): 302 2 Jonas Baune 1 93 152  21:00.3 40:56.8
Average Time: 19:59.4 3 Cody Benson 8 95 247  21:169  1:02:13.7
1 Satchel Tickel 12 22 22 18:43.6 18:43.6 4 Ben Hendrickx 11 106 353 21:49.8 1:24:03.5
2 Austin Osland 12 49 71 19:29.8 38:13.4 5 Edan Cassidy 11 109 462 23:12.9 1:47:16.4
3 Cole Cook 12 61 132 19:59.7 58:13.1 6 Nathan Bessler 10 (113) (575) 24:36.7 2:11:53.1
4 Will Dagget 10 72204 20:15.1 1:18:28.2 Cass Lake-Bena Finish Position - Inc.
5 Steven Sellin 7 98 302 21:29.0 1:39:57.2 Team Score (places): Inc.
6 Masyn Johnson 10 (100) (402) 21:33.5 2:01:30.7 _

Average Time:
7 George Pasche 11 (104) (506) 21:47.1 2:23:17.8

L . 1 Christian Schmidt 9 <5 21:36.1 21:36.1
Bagley Finish Position - 13

2 Jordan Howard 9 <5 22:36.3 44:12.4
Team Score (places): 345 3 Nikolia Olson 9 <5 25:49.0  1:10:01.4
Average Time: 20:09.9 4 Tobias Hawthorne 9 <5 26:27.2  1:36:28.6
1 Grant Hemberger 9 39 39 19:14.5 19:14.5 Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.
2 William Snobl 12 69 108 20:10.5 39:25.0 .
3 Ethan Klisch 9 70 178 20:10.5 59:35.5 Team Sco.re (places): Inc.

Average Time:
4 Brayden Sorenson 12 79 257 20:27.6 1:20:03.1
5 Devin Lykins 9 88 345 20:46.4 1:40:49.5 1 Macabee Hammer 1 <5 20:48.5 20:48.5
6 Boysen Olson 9 (92) (437) 20:55.1 2:01:44.6 2 Joshua Lavin 1 5 21:09.4 41:57.9

Warroad Finish Position - 14 3 Gabe Lavine 9 <5 21:50.2 1:03:48.1
Team Score (places): 351 East Grand Forks Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time: 20:08.5 Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:
1 Zach Heppner 12 5 5 17:55.0 17:55.0
2 Nick Dejno 11 81 86 20:30.1 38:25.1 1 Tyson Mahar 9 <5 17.41.5 17:41.5
3 Dylan Cain 12 85 171 20:39.7 59:04.8 2 Cole Nowacki 10 5 17:46.5 35:28.0
4 Victor Anselmo 1 89 260 20:46.9  1:19:51.7 3 Sakariye Ismail 11 <5 18:10.8 53:38.8
5 Owen Marvin 11 91 351 20:51.1 1:40:42.8 Lake Of The Woods Finish Position - Inc.
6 Evan Grove 10 (103) (454) 21:39.6 2:02:22.4 Team Score (places): Inc.
7 Colby Brunk 11 (112) (566)  24:16.0  2:26:38.4 Average Time:

Pine River Backus Finish Position - 15 1 Isaac Dykstra 10 <5 18:45.0 18:45.0
Team Score (places): 422 2 Kyle Shiro 11 <5 24:20.7 43:05.7
Average Time: 21:01.5 Nevis Finish Position - Inc.

1 Luke Sechser 12 54 54 19:40.9 19:40.9 Team Score (places): Inc.

2 Nick Ackerman 12 65 119  20:05.7 39:46.6 Average Time:

3 Caleb Travis 10 97 216 21:25.0 1:01:11.6 .

4 Louis Bueckers 10 99 315  21:307 122423 1 Michael Gunn 0 <5 19:01.3 19:01.3

5 Tyler Peterson 11 107 422 22:25.6 1:45:07.9 Pelican Rapids Finish Position - Inc.

6 Marcus Lukanen 9 (208) (530) 22:33.7 2:07:41.6 Team Score (places): Inc.

7 Keenan Dahl 10 (110) (640) 23:46.2 2:31:27.8 Average Time:
1 David Johnston 10 <5 18:05.4 18:05.4
2 Logan Petznik 10 <5 23:13.0 41:18.4
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2017 Bagley Inivitational

Race Date
September 19, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varisty 5K
Cum Cum
Name Grad Place Place Time Time
Perham Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Drew Birkeland 10 5 19:49.1 19:49.1
2 Jack Anderson 10 5 19:57.3 39:46.4
3 Carter Aakre 10 <5 20:07.4 59:53.8
West Marshall Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Carson Pagnac 12 <5 22:31.0 22:31.0
2 Zachary Nordine 12 <5 24:51.1 47:22.1
3 Koby Johnson 11 <5 24:52.1 1:12:14.2
Crookston Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Ben Andringa 10 <5 17:12.5 17:12.5
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